
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PAIL Walter GLI AMICI DI WALTER 7 1 2 1 1 1 1

TOFFOLI Lorenzo GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

GUERRERO Axel Juan GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

RAVALICO Enrico GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

ANDRES Matias GLI AMICI DI WALTER 1 1

DUSE Roberto GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

QUINONES Sebastian GLI AMICI DI WALTER 11 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2

MUCHUT Jeorge GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

QUINONES Camilo GLI AMICI DI WALTER 2 1 1

MOPAN Oscar GLI AMICI DI WALTER 5 2 1 2

PALACIO Gonzalo GLI AMICI DI WALTER 1 1

PERALTA Matias GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

VASQUEZ Eduard GLI AMICI DI WALTER 4 1 1 1 1

BERTOCCHI Marco GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

GUTIERREZ Mauricio GLI AMICI DI WALTER 1 1

GONZALES Cristian GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

PERCINCULA Julian GLI AMICI DI WALTER 1 1

REBEZ Marco GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

DE ANGELIS Samuele GLI AMICI DI WALTER 1 1

ARCE German GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

FARRAKU Rafan GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

RENTERIA Wilmer GLI AMICI DI WALTER 3 1 1 1

CHUNGA Javier GLI AMICI DI WALTER 1 1

LOPREATO Fabrizio GLI AMICI DI WALTER 5 2 1 1 1



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

KILINC Okan EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

LOPICCOLO Matteo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

SERAFINI Gianluca EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 20 2 1 4 1 5 2 1 4

VERRONE Andrea EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

PASINATI Francesco EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 6 1 2 1 2

DE PAOLO Gianpaolo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 2 1 1

BARZELATTO Alex EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 7 1 3 1 1 1

GOLLINUCCI Marco EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 1 1

KRASNA Andrea EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 8 2 2 2 1 1

VALENTI Simone EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 2 1 1

PALLUZZI Alessandro EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

RAVANETTI Andrea EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

SCARANO Michael EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

BRANDMAYR Gabriele EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 1 1

MANCINI Vincenzo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

ASTORE Gabriele EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 1 1

CATTARINELLA Faheem EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 1 1

CAPPIELLO Lorenzo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 2 1 1

DONATI Davide EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

TOMMASINI Riccardo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 1 1

PAMERAI Andrea EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

BALANZIN Andrea EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

BENUSSI Nicola EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 23 2 3 3 3 1 3 2 2 1 3

ALBINO Antonio EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 1 1

PHILIDOR Ekanga EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 2 1 1

GABRIELLI Diego EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

GLUKMANN Simone EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 1 1



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

VANNELLA Luca BIT UNITED 7 1 2 2 1 1

FRANGINI Lorenzo BIT UNITED 4 2 1 1

GIACOMINI Nicholas BIT UNITED 5 1 1 2 1

RIGUTTO Marco BIT UNITED 0

DRAGOTTO Davide BIT UNITED 4 1 2 1

PUGLIESE Manuel BIT UNITED 3 1 1 1

STEINER Andrea BIT UNITED 0

AFFATATI Stefano BIT UNITED 1 1

CIUGULITU Daniel Florian BIT UNITED 0

DI RAGOGNA Raul BIT UNITED 0

FONTANA Massio BIT UNITED 0

GUERCIO Federico BIT UNITED 5 1 1 1 1 1

CECCHINI Luca BIT UNITED 0

URSICHManuel BIT UNITED 1 1

MINERVA Marco BIT UNITED 3 1 1 1

STEFFE' Simone BIT UNITED 0

DI CANDIA Andrea BIT UNITED 1 1

ROTELLA Stefano BIT UNITED 0

GIGLIO Tommaso BIT UNITED 4 1 1 1 1

LEITER Alex BIT UNITED 0

BRACCHETTI Simone BIT UNITED 0

BETTETO Mattia BIT UNITED 5 1 2 1 1

VARDABASSO Alex BIT UNITED 0

FACCO Tharish BIT UNITED 0

TOMINZ Marco BIT UNITED 0

PATRIARCHI Luca BIT UNITED 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BABICH Andrea MACELLERIA G&G 4 1 1 1 1

TUTONE Mario MACELLERIA G&G 9 1 2 2 2 2

BEKTIC Alid MACELLERIA G&G 1 1

DONATO Francesco MACELLERIA G&G 0

GARRINELLA Daniele MACELLERIA G&G 1 1

TENTOR Mattia MACELLERIA G&G 17 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 2 1

TROPEANO Gabriel MACELLERIA G&G 0

MICHIELI Denis MACELLERIA G&G 0

CAMPOLATTANO Vincenzo MACELLERIA G&G 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

METZ Francesco MACELLERIA G&G 0

DE NICOLA Tiziano MACELLERIA G&G 0

CASALAZ Gianluca MACELLERIA G&G 4 2 1 1

STANJKOVIC Boban MACELLERIA G&G 0

FRAGIACOMO Alessio MACELLERIA G&G 0

MANDUCA Michele MACELLERIA G&G 8 2 1 2 1 1 1

RODRIGUEZ Manuel MACELLERIA G&G 1 1

FRANCESCHINI Moreno MACELLERIA G&G 0

CASALAZ Roberto MACELLERIA G&G 0

MIHAILIC Kaimen MACELLERIA G&G 0

JANKOVIC Nikola MACELLERIA G&G 2 2

ALBERTINI Fabio MACELLERIA G&G 0

RADOVAC Mitja MACELLERIA G&G 3 1 2

BERNETIC Matej MACELLERIA G&G 1 1

RADOVAC Simon MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

JOVANOVIC Nenad SPORT CAR 0

CRAUS Ares SPORT CAR 0

DANAJ Kevin SPORT CAR 0

DALBERTO Luca SPORT CAR 1 1

BRAGATO Manuel SPORT CAR 41 5 2 2 5 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 5 1

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa SPORT CAR 5 1 1 1 2

DAFRJ Said SPORT CAR 11 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2

GELSI Denis SPORT CAR 2 2

BOUZAHIR Mouhamed SPORT CAR 4 3 1

ADAMOVIC Stefan SPORT CAR 0

DANAJ Kevin SPORT CAR 0

TULLIANI Federico SPORT CAR 4 2 1 1

MOREA Matteo SPORT CAR 3 1 1 1

SAIN Federico SPORT CAR 0

PERIC Predrag SPORT CAR 1 1

MILISAVLJEVIC Dusan SPORT CAR 0

DUIMOVIC Jacopo SPORT CAR 0

ZEKOVIC Ivan SPORT CAR 3 1 1 1

STARACE Simone SPORT CAR 0

LIZZUL Alessio SPORT CAR 0

URSO Federico SPORT CAR 0

PERLANGELI Marco SPORT CAR 5 2 3

RADOSAVLJEVIC Ivan SPORT CAR 10 1 2 1 1 2 1 2

KRASNIQI Fitim SPORT CAR 1 1

OLIVA Marco SPORT CAR 2 2



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

FINKST Niki MNK ADRIA 9 1 1 2 1 2 1 1

FINKST Boris MNK ADRIA 0

TRIVIC Boris MNK ADRIA 4 1 1 1 1

PINCIN Patrik MNK ADRIA 0

MESAREC Klemen MNK ADRIA 2 2

BARISIC Dusan MNK ADRIA 4 1 1 1 1

SMITRAN Dejan MNK ADRIA 10 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2

SUVAJAC Milijan MNK ADRIA 1 1

SPASIC Slavisa MNK ADRIA 0

FEKONJA Igor MNK ADRIA 1 1

VIDAKOVIC Drazen MNK ADRIA 24 2 2 2 2 2 1 4 2 3 1 1 1 1

KAMENCIC Sani MNK ADRIA 0

OMERASEVIC Ermin MNK ADRIA 27 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 3 2 2 3 1

CARBONE Daniele MNK ADRIA 0

MEMIC Amel MNK ADRIA 0

TOMLJANOVIC Davor MNK ADRIA 14 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 4

BEGIC Senaid MNK ADRIA 2 1 1

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

CIACCHI Viktor REAL MUJADRID 0

VLASSICH Christian REAL MUJADRID 2 1 1

TROPEANO Gabriel REAL MUJADRID 0

TOMAT Davide REAL MUJADRID 0

BENES Luca REAL MUJADRID 0

CARPENETTI Mattia REAL MUJADRID 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

GIORGINI Cristian REAL MUJADRID 0

LUCARI Lorenzo REAL MUJADRID 0

VENTURA Mattia REAL MUJADRID 7 1 1 2 1 2

IVANOV Alexei REAL MUJADRID 0

CARPENETTI Marco REAL MUJADRID 6 1 1 2 1 1

ANDREASI Federico REAL MUJADRID 0

RISIGARI Gianmarco REAL MUJADRID 3 1 2

GULIN Davide REAL MUJADRID 0

ZUPPA Jacopo REAL MUJADRID 0

CATALAN NASTATI Juan REAL MUJADRID 0

GOXHAJ Alessio REAL MUJADRID 6 1 2 1 1 1

NICOLINI Kevin REAL MUJADRID 0

MACOR Christian REAL MUJADRID 8 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

MERZARI Mattia REAL MUJADRID 0

BORSI Marco REAL MUJADRID 0

HAJSRULLAJ Endrio REAL MUJADRID 0

BUSON Luca REAL MUJADRID 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

MACOR Lorenzo REAL MUJADRID 1 1

BIASUTTI Samuele REAL MUJADRID 2 1 1



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BORELLI Christian TOGAX 2 2

PICCINI Paolo TOGAX 14 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 1

ROCCO Mick TOGAX 1 1

PIRAS Matteo TOGAX 1 1

DE GIORGI Daniele TOGAX 1 1

MORATTO Gianluca TOGAX 0

CEPACH Kevin TOGAX 8 1 1 1 2 2 1

VORINI Gabriele TOGAX 3 1 1 1

ZILANI Davide TOGAX 1 1

RAUBER Corrado TOGAX 2 1 1

STEFFE' Riccardo TOGAX 5 1 3 1

FONTANOT Ulisse TOGAX 2 1 1

TOMMASIN Marcello TOGAX 2 1 1

MEROLA Giuseppe TOGAX 3 1 2

PATTI Roberto TOGAX 0

STERLE Diego TOGAX 12 3 3 2 1 1 1 1

MURENU Erik TOGAX 0

BONUT Nicolò TOGAX 0

FAVRETTO Rene TOGAX 0

ZEGA Simone TOGAX 2 1 1

BAIS Simon Pietro TOGAX 1 1

BERTOCCHI Roberto TOGAX 0

VARAGNOLO Jeremy TOGAX 0

PEJATOVIC Marko TOGAX 0

CHALVIEN Matteo TOGAX 1 1



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

DI BERNARDO Daniele TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

CALABRESE Luca TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 4 2 1 1

MENOZZI Simone TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 1 1

LA CORTE Marco TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 5 2 2 1

KERMEZ Walter TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

SPAHI Loran TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

CATALINI Patricks TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

MOSETTI Alberto TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

IONICIANU Mirel TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

DUSE Roberto TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

CALCAGNO Matteo TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 11 1 4 2 2 2

FIORE Stefano TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 3 2 1

GALATA Federico TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 25 4 3 2 1 2 1 3 2 3 2 2

MEZZETTI Michele TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

NIKOLIC Nebojsa TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

BUZZANCA Emanuele TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 1 1

CRISTE Marian TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 9 2 1 1 1 2 2

MUSIC Amer TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

GHERSENI Simone TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 1 1

MARCHIO' Fabrizio TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

SORGO Daniele TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

XHEFERI Kristi TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 2 2

TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

LAGHEZZA Francesco TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

MILANESE Manuel TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 2 1 1

MANIA' Federico TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 7 1 4 1 1

ZIGON Christian TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 1 1



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

ARDONE Vito Antonioi VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

BASILISCO Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

GRAZIOLI Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 0

DEL ZOTTO Giacomo VOLTAREN F.C. 0

TERZON Paolo VOLTAREN F.C. 9 1 2 1 2 1 1 1

KADILLARI Ezmerald VOLTAREN F.C. 6 1 3 1 1

LORENZUTTI Lorenzo VOLTAREN F.C. 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

MAROCCO Paolo VOLTAREN F.C. 0

MEMO Mirko VOLTAREN F.C. 2 2

BASELLO Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

LAPASIN Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 0

REDER Mario VOLTAREN F.C. 0

BLASINA Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 0

ZARDETTO Andrea VOLTAREN F.C. 0

ZARATTINI Stefano VOLTAREN F.C. 3 1 1 1

PESCE Antonio VOLTAREN F.C. 0

STOCCA Giulio VOLTAREN F.C. 0

FURLAN Stefano VOLTAREN F.C. 0

CREVATIN Andrea VOLTAREN F.C. 0

ANGIOLINI Davide VOLTAREN F.C. 10 2 2 1 3 2

LOKATOS Simone VOLTAREN F.C. 4 1 1 2

MARINO Gioele VOLTAREN F.C. 3 1 2

TURELLO Davide VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PAIL Walter GLI AMICI DI WALTER 8 1 1 1 3 2

TOFFOLI Lorenzo GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

GUERRERO Axel Juan GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

RAVALICO Enrico GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

ANDRES Matias GLI AMICI DI WALTER 3 2 1

DUSE Roberto GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

QUINONES Sebastian GLI AMICI DI WALTER 36 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 1 3 1 3 3

MUCHUT Jeorge GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

QUINONES Camilo GLI AMICI DI WALTER 5 1 1 3

MOPAN Oscar GLI AMICI DI WALTER 10 3 1 3 2 1

PALACIO Gonzalo GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

PERALTA Matias GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

VASQUEZ Eduard GLI AMICI DI WALTER 16 2 2 1 1 3 2 3 2

BERTOCCHI Marco GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

GUTIERREZ Mauricio GLI AMICI DI WALTER 4 2 2

GONZALES Cristian GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

PERCINCULA Julian GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

REBEZ Marco GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

DE ANGELIS Samuele GLI AMICI DI WALTER 5 1 2 1 1

ARCE German GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

FARRAKU Rafan GLI AMICI DI WALTER 3 2 1

RENTERIA Wilmer GLI AMICI DI WALTER 7 1 3 1 2

CHUNGA Javier GLI AMICI DI WALTER 6 3 3

LOPREATO Fabrizio GLI AMICI DI WALTER 5 3 2

GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

KILINC Okan EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 1 1

LOPICCOLO Matteo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

SERAFINI Gianluca EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 24 3 1 2 3 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 3

VERRONE Andrea EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 4 1 3

PASINATI Francesco EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 5 1 2 2

DE PAOLO Gianpaolo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 5 2 3

BARZELATTO Alex EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 22 3 3 3 2 1 3 3 1 3

GOLLINUCCI Marco EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 1 1

KRASNA Andrea EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 3 1 1 1

VALENTI Simone EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 1 1

PALLUZZI Alessandro EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

RAVANETTI Andrea EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

SCARANO Michael EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

BRANDMAYR Gabriele EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 3 3

MANCINI Vincenzo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

CATTARINELLA Navil EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

CATTARINELLA Faheem EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 2 2

CAPPIELLO Lorenzo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 4 3 1

DONATI Davide EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 2 2

TOMMASINI Riccardo EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

PAMERAI Andrea EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

BALANZIN Andrea EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 1 1

BENUSSI Nicola EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 25 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2

PHILIDOR Ekanga EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 2 1 1

GABRIELLI Diego EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0

GLUKMANN Simone EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 3 1 2

EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

VANNELLA Luca BIT UNITED 14 2 3 3 2 2 2

FRANGINI Lorenzo BIT UNITED 16 3 3 3 2 2 3

GIACOMINI Nicholas BIT UNITED 3 2 1

RIGUTTO Marco BIT UNITED 0

DRAGOTTO Davide BIT UNITED 15 1 2 3 3 3 3

PUGLIESE Manuel BIT UNITED 7 2 2 1 2

STEINER Andrea BIT UNITED 0

AFFATATI Stefano BIT UNITED 3 1 2

CIUGULITU Daniel Florian BIT UNITED 0

DI RAGOGNA Raul BIT UNITED 0

FONTANA Massio BIT UNITED 3 3

GUERCIO Federico BIT UNITED 11 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 1

CECCHINI Luca BIT UNITED 0

URSICHManuel BIT UNITED 5 1 2 1 1

MINERVA Marco BIT UNITED 11 2 3 3 1 1 1

STEFFE' Simone BIT UNITED 0

DI CANDIA Andrea BIT UNITED 1 1

ROTELLA Stefano BIT UNITED 0

GIGLIO Tommaso BIT UNITED 9 2 3 2 2

LEITER Alex BIT UNITED 0

BRACCHETTI Simone BIT UNITED 0

BETTETO Mattia BIT UNITED 10 3 3 3 1

VARDABASSO Alex BIT UNITED 0

FACCO Tharish BIT UNITED 0

TOMINZ Marco BIT UNITED 0

PATRIARCHI Luca BIT UNITED 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BABICH Andrea MACELLERIA G&G 9 2 2 2 2 1

TUTONE Mario MACELLERIA G&G 12 1 3 3 3 2

BEKTIC Alid MACELLERIA G&G 10 3 1 2 1 1 2

DONATO Francesco MACELLERIA G&G 0

GARRINELLA Daniele MACELLERIA G&G 0

TENTOR Mattia MACELLERIA G&G 21 1 3 3 1 2 3 3 2 3

TROPEANO Gabriel MACELLERIA G&G 0

MICHIELI Denis MACELLERIA G&G 0

CAMPOLATTANO Vincenzo MACELLERIA G&G 17 1 3 2 2 1 1 3 2 1 1

METZ Francesco MACELLERIA G&G 0

DE NICOLA Tiziano MACELLERIA G&G 0

CASALAZ Gianluca MACELLERIA G&G 5 1 3 1

STANJKOVIC Boban MACELLERIA G&G 0

FRAGIACOMO Alessio MACELLERIA G&G 0

MANDUCA Michele MACELLERIA G&G 15 3 2 2 2 3 3

RODRIGUEZ Manuel MACELLERIA G&G 1 1

FRANCESCHINI Moreno MACELLERIA G&G 0

CASALAZ Roberto MACELLERIA G&G 7 2 3 2

MIHAILIC Kaimen MACELLERIA G&G 1 1

JANKOVIC Nikola MACELLERIA G&G 3 3

ALBERTINI Fabio MACELLERIA G&G 1 1

RADOVAC Mitja MACELLERIA G&G 4 1 3

BERNETIC Matej MACELLERIA G&G 0

RADOVAC Simon MACELLERIA G&G 2 2

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0

MACELLERIA G&G 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

JOVANOVIC Nenad SPORT CAR 0

CRAUS Ares SPORT CAR 2 2

DANAJ Kevin SPORT CAR 0

DALBERTO Luca SPORT CAR 1 1

BRAGATO Manuel SPORT CAR 40 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 1 3 3 2

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa SPORT CAR 10 1 1 2 2 1 3

DAFRJ Said SPORT CAR 17 3 2 2 1 2 3 2 2

GELSI Denis SPORT CAR 3 3

BOUZAHIR Mouhamed SPORT CAR 2 2

ADAMOVIC Stefan SPORT CAR 0

DANAJ Kevin SPORT CAR 0

TULLIANI Federico SPORT CAR 2 2

MOREA Matteo SPORT CAR 5 2 1 1 1

SAIN Federico SPORT CAR 0

PERIC Predrag SPORT CAR 0

MILISAVLJEVIC Dusan SPORT CAR 0

DUIMOVIC Jacopo SPORT CAR 1 1

ZEKOVIC Ivan SPORT CAR 7 1 2 1 2 1

STARACE Simone SPORT CAR 0

LIZZUL Alessio SPORT CAR 0

URSO Federico SPORT CAR 0

PERLANGELI Marco SPORT CAR 5 3 2

RADOSAVLJEVIC Ivan SPORT CAR 11 2 2 1 3 2 1

KRASNIQI Fitim SPORT CAR 1 1

OLIVA Marco SPORT CAR 1 1



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

FINKST Niki MNK ADRIA 11 2 2 1 2 1 2 1

FINKST Boris MNK ADRIA 0

TRIVIC Boris MNK ADRIA 0

PINCIN Patrik MNK ADRIA 0

MESAREC Klemen MNK ADRIA 1 1

BARISIC Dusan MNK ADRIA 8 1 2 1 1 2 1

SMITRAN Dejan MNK ADRIA 10 2 2 2 2 2

SUVAJAC Milijan MNK ADRIA 3 3

SPASIC Slavisa MNK ADRIA 2 1 1

FEKONJA Igor MNK ADRIA 0

VIDAKOVIC Drazen MNK ADRIA 27 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3

KAMENCIC Sani MNK ADRIA 0

OMERASEVIC Ermin MNK ADRIA 23 3 1 1 1 1 3 2 3 3 2 3

CARBONE Daniele MNK ADRIA 0

MEMIC Amel MNK ADRIA 6 2 3 1

TOMLJANOVIC Davor MNK ADRIA 14 1 3 1 3 3 3

BEGIC Senaid MNK ADRIA 3 1 2

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

CIACCHI Viktor REAL MUJADRID 0

VLASSICH Christian REAL MUJADRID 7 3 3 1

TROPEANO Gabriel REAL MUJADRID 0

TOMAT Davide REAL MUJADRID 0

BENES Luca REAL MUJADRID 0

CARPENETTI Mattia REAL MUJADRID 13 2 2 2 2 3 2

GIORGINI Cristian REAL MUJADRID 0

LUCARI Lorenzo REAL MUJADRID 1 1

VENTURA Mattia REAL MUJADRID 6 2 1 3

IVANOV Alexei REAL MUJADRID 0

CARPENETTI Marco REAL MUJADRID 13 1 1 3 3 2 3

ANDREASI Federico REAL MUJADRID 0

RISIGARI Gianmarco REAL MUJADRID 4 2 2

GULIN Davide REAL MUJADRID 0

ZUPPA Jacopo REAL MUJADRID 0

CATALAN NASTATI Juan REAL MUJADRID 0

GOXHAJ Alessio REAL MUJADRID 23 3 3 3 1 2 3 3 1 2 2

NICOLINI Kevin REAL MUJADRID 0

MACOR Christian REAL MUJADRID 20 1 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 2 3

MERZARI Mattia REAL MUJADRID 0

BORSI Marco REAL MUJADRID 0

HAJSRULLAJ Endrio REAL MUJADRID 0

BUSON Luca REAL MUJADRID 14 1 1 2 3 2 3 1 1

MACOR Lorenzo REAL MUJADRID 4 1 1 1 1

BIASUTTI Samuele REAL MUJADRID 3 3



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BORELLI Christian TOGAX 1 1

PICCINI Paolo TOGAX 40 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 1 1 3 2 3

ROCCO Mick TOGAX 2 2

PIRAS Matteo TOGAX 1 1

DE GIORGI Daniele TOGAX 6 2 2 2

MORATTO Gianluca TOGAX 0

CEPACH Kevin TOGAX 12 1 1 1 3 3 1 2

VORINI Gabriele TOGAX 6 3 3

ZILANI Davide TOGAX 1 1

RAUBER Corrado TOGAX 2 1 1

STEFFE' Riccardo TOGAX 5 2 3

FONTANOT Ulisse TOGAX 2 1 1

TOMMASIN Marcello TOGAX 1 1

MEROLA Giuseppe TOGAX 3 1 2

PATTI Roberto TOGAX 0

STERLE Diego TOGAX 19 2 2 3 3 3 1 2 3

MURENU Erik TOGAX 0

BONUT Nicolò TOGAX 0

FAVRETTO Rene TOGAX 0

ZEGA Simone TOGAX 1 1

BAIS Simon Pietro TOGAX 3 2 1

BERTOCCHI Roberto TOGAX 0

VARAGNOLO Jeremy TOGAX 0

PEJATOVIC Marko TOGAX 0

CHALVIEN Matteo TOGAX 3 3



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

DI BERNARDO Daniele TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 2 2

CALABRESE Luca TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 3 2 1

MENOZZI Simone TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

LA CORTE Marco TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 5 2 3

KERMEZ Walter TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 1 1

SPAHI Loran TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 5 2 1 2

CATALINI Patricks TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

MOSETTI Alberto TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

IONICIANU Mirel TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

DUSE Roberto TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 1 1

CALCAGNO Matteo TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 13 1 3 2 3 2 2

FIORE Stefano TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 5 3 2

GALATA Federico TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 29 3 3 1 2 2 3 1 3 2 3 3 3

MEZZETTI Michele TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

NIKOLIC Nebojsa TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

BUZZANCA Emanuele TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 7 1 1 2 3

CRISTE Marian TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 16 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 3

GHERSENI Simone TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

MARCHIO' Fabrizio TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

XHEFERI Kristi TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 3 3

TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

LAGHEZZA Francesco TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 4 3 1

MILANESE Manuel TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 6 1 3 1 1

MARCHIO' Fabrizio TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

MANIA' Federico TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 6 3 2 1

MANGIA Alessandro TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

ZIGON Christian TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 3 3



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

ARDONE Vito Antonioi VOLTAREN F.C. 4 2 2

BASILISCO Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 5 3 1 1

GRAZIOLI Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 0

DEL ZOTTO Giacomo VOLTAREN F.C. 0

TERZON Paolo VOLTAREN F.C. 19 3 3 3 3 3 2 2

KADILLARI Ezmerald VOLTAREN F.C. 5 2 3

LORENZUTTI Lorenzo VOLTAREN F.C. 29 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 1 3 3 2 1 2

MAROCCO Paolo VOLTAREN F.C. 0

MEMO Mirko VOLTAREN F.C. 8 1 2 2 2 1

BASELLO Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 2 2

LAPASIN Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

REDER Mario VOLTAREN F.C. 0

BLASINA Giovanni VOLTAREN F.C. 4 1 3

ZARDETTO Andrea VOLTAREN F.C. 0

ZARATTINI Stefano VOLTAREN F.C. 3 1 1 1

PESCE Antonio VOLTAREN F.C. 0

STOCCA Giulio VOLTAREN F.C. 0

FURLAN Stefano VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

CREVATIN Andrea VOLTAREN F.C. 0

ANGIOLINI Davide VOLTAREN F.C. 15 3 1 2 3 3 3

LOKATOS Simone VOLTAREN F.C. 6 1 1 1 3

MARINO Gioele VOLTAREN F.C. 5 2 2 1

TURELLO Davide VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0

VOLTAREN F.C. 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BABICH Alessandro GLI AMICI DI WALTER 48 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3

GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

GLI AMICI DI WALTER 0

ALBINO Antonio EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 20 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 1

SERAFINI Daniele EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 5 3 2

GOLLINUCCI Marco EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 9 3 3 3

GIGANTE Mio EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 1 1

TERRAGNOLO Sebastiano EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 3 3

TOGNETTI Tiziano EL CHIAVO VERONICA F.C. 8 2 3 3

MORETTO Michele BIT UNITED 50 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3

BIT UNITED 0

BIT UNITED 0

PERIC Igor MACELLERIA G&G 14 3 3 3 2 3

LOMBARDO Luciano MACELLERIA G&G 11 2 3 3 3

PERLANGELI Marco MACELLERIA G&G 3 3

PIRRA Tiziano MACELLERIA G&G 3 3

DUBRILA Alen MACELLERIA G&G 12 3 3 1 2 3

BOSSI Mattia MACELLERIA G&G 2 2

FRANCESCHINI Moeno MACELLERIA G&G 3 3

MONTANARO Stefano SPORT CAR 0

DES JARDINS Brice SPORT CAR 31 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3

EMILJ Loris SPORT CAR 0

LAZAREVIC Diordie SPORT CAR 10 2 2 1 2 3

EL MONSOURI Ilias SPORT CAR 3 1 2



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

SMITRAN Erik MNK ADRIA 37 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3

HRVATIN Lucas MNK ADRIA 5 3 2

BARISIC Dusan MNK ADRIA 3 3

STOKIC Dusan MNK ADRIA 3 3

MNK ADRIA 0

MNK ADRIA 0

DRUZGA Sebastian REAL MUJADRID 53 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

REAL MUJADRID 0

REAL MUJADRID 0

REAL MUJADRID 0

VASTA Tiziano TOGAX 50 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3

TOGAX 0

TOGAX 0

TOGAX 0

LANZA Michele TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 13 2 2 3 3 3

LA CORTE Marco TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 34 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3

RABUSIN Tiziano TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 2 2

TERZO TEMPO \ BAR BLU 0

GRAZIOLI Marco VOLTAREN F.C. 8 2 1 2 3

GASPA Marcello VOLTAREN F.C. 9 3 3 1 2

MAROCCO Paolo VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1

DORONZO Luca VOLTAREN F.C. 0

ALFE' Alessandro VOLTAREN F.C. 16 3 1 3 3 3 3

ZARATTINI Stefano VOLTAREN F.C. 3 3

GUARISCO Luca VOLTAREN F.C. 3 3

TERZON Paolo VOLTAREN F.C. 1 1


